
 

 

 
INCLUDED 

~ Flights from/to Toronto as listed in the itinerary 
~ Airline tax & fuel surcharge $690 (subject to change until 
ticketed)  
~ Meeting/assistance transfers to/from the airport in Israel 
~ 8 Nights at select hotels with breakfast and dinner daily 
~ Porterage in Israel at airport upon arrival and at hotels  
~ 7 days touring and 1 day of leisure in Jerusalem  
~ Luxury air conditioned coach with free WIFI 
~ Expert English speaking Govt. licensed tour guide  
~ Entrance fees to sites listed in the itinerary 
~ Hotel taxes and service charges 
 

NOT INCLUDED 
~ Single room supplement $839 
~ Suggested minimum gratuity US$115 per person, will be 
gathered prior to departure.  
~ A voluntary offering will be taken to supplement the 
gratuity for driver and guide  
~ Lunches, drinks as taken and extras in hotels  
~ Items of a personal nature  
~ JORDAN EXTENSION. Cost $1,139 per person, based 
on 14 participants & 2 people sharing a room. Not included: 
The single supplement $259; Exit tax Israel & Jordan and 
Jordan visa fee US$55 per person; Gratuity for guide, driver 
hotel staff & horseman US$50 per person. 
~ Travel Insurance is highly recommended.  Premiums 
listed are per person (subject to change) for All-
Inclusive: covering medical, trip cancellation, lost luggage 
etc. see application  In double In single 
Up to 59 Years  C$238  C$265 
60-64 Years  C$290  C$325 
65-69 Years  C$378  C$422 
70-74 Years  C$519  C$570 
75-79 Years  C$768  C$846 
80-84 Years  C$997  C$1,101 
 

RESPONSIBILITY 
International Heritage Tours acts only as an agent for the various 
companies, owners or contractors providing the means of 
transportation, accommodation and other services pertaining to the 
trip.  All exchange orders, coupons and tickets are subject to the 
terms and conditions under which such means of transportation, 
accommodation and other services are offered or provided.  The 
issuance and acceptance of such tickets shall be deemed as 
consent to the future conditions.  International Heritage Tours shall 
not be in any way liable for injury, damage, loss, accident, delay or 
any irregularity in any vehicle or through the act or default of any 
company or person engaged in conveying the passengers or any 
hotel proprietor, personnel or servant of any other person, resulting 
loss or additional expenses due to delay or changes in connection 
herewith.  International Heritage Tours cannot accept the 
responsibility for changes in transportation schedule or other 
causes.    Each exchange order, coupon, or ticket is to be regarded 
as one contracted by or on behalf of the particular company or 
person named on it. The right is reserved to accept or reject any 
person as a member of any tour, or to change or withdraw the tour 

as circumstances demand. 

 

TOUR PRICE IS ONLY $3,549 per person ~ including 
$690 airline tax and fuel surcharge (subject to change 
until ticketed). Based on 2 people sharing a room, a 
minimum of 15 participants and flying on EL AL Toronto 
– Tel Aviv – Toronto  
 

AT 21 PARTICIPANTS A REDUCTION OF $170 AND AT 28 
PARTICIPANTS A REDUCTION OF $80 PER PERSON WILL 

BE ADDED TO YOUR INVOICE 
 

For a single/private room add $839 $______ 
For travel insurance add the premiums $______ 

SPACE IS LIMITED ONLY AN APPLICATION WITH A 

DEPOSIT SECURES YOUR SPOT     APPLY NOW!  
 

TAKE A UNIQUE JORDAN EXTENSION returning 
February 11, 2020. Cost $1,139 per person, based on 14 
participants & 2 people sharing a room. Not including: The 
single supplement is $259. Exit tax Israel and Jordan and 
Jordan visa fee US$55 per person; Gratuity for guide, driver 
hotel staff & horseman US$50 per person. MARK YES TO 
THE JORDAN OPTION ON YOUR APPLICATION.  
 

PRICES ARE IN CANADIAN DOLLARS & ARE SUBJECT TO 
CHANGE BASED ON CURRENCY FLUCTUATION RATE OF 

EXCHANGE USED C$1.25 = US$1 
 

Payments 
To be made and mailed to International Heritage Tours, 

7117 Bathurst St. suite 200, Thornhill ON L4J 2J6 
A deposit of $350 per person is required as soon as 

possible to secure participation. APPLY NOW 
The deposit is refundable less $150 administration fee up 

to 90 days before departure (October 26, 2019). 
The deposit is entirely nonrefundable as of 90 days prior to 

departure ~ October 26, 2019. 
Full NONREFUNDABLE payment is due no later than 60 

days before departure ~ November 27, 2019 

YOU CAN MAKE MONTHLY OR BIWEEKLY PAYMENTS 
UP UNTIL NOVEMBER 27, 2019  

 

OVERDUE, OUTSTANDING AND/OR RETURNED FUNDS WIILL 
INCUR 15% INTEREST PER ANNUM  

EACH RETURNED PAYMENT WILL INCUR A $50 BANK CHARGE 
 

FOR DETAILS CONTACT SARA sara@ihtours.com  at 
INTERNATIONAL HERITAGE TOURS Tel 416-444-6666 
Ext. 391 / 1877 999-8868 Ext. 391 ~ Quote: Join Pastor 

Nick & Concepcion Mendoza Together in Israel, 
January 30 – February 9, 2020 or take a unique Jordan 

extension returning February 11, 2020 
 

DOCUMENTATION 
Please ensure that you are in possession of a Canadian 
Passport valid for at least 6 months after your arrival in Israel or 
boarding will be denied.  If you have a passport from another 
country, it is your responsibility to inquire at the Israeli Consulate 
if a Visa is required. Entry at destination may be denied despite 
presenting the required documents.  

TICO REGISTRATION #4274452 

 

mailto:sara@ihtours.com

